New Stanton Volunteer Fire Department

New Stanton, PA

This report was generated on 6/1/2019 11:21:53 AM

Incident Type and Street Name for Date Range
Incident Status: Reviewed | Start Date: 05/01/2019 | End Date: 05/31/2019

Incident Date
05/01/2019
05/01/2019
05/07/2019
05/10/2019
05/10/2019
05/11/2019
05/14/2019

05/18/2019

05/19/2019
05/19/2019
05/23/2019
05/26/2019
05/27/2019
05/27/2019

05/28/2019

05/28/2019
05/29/2019
05/29/2019
05/30/2019
05/30/2019

05/31/2019

Address
Rocktown RD, Tarrs, PA 15688
W Byers AVE, New Stanton Borough, PA 15672
Interstate 70 E, Hempfield (Township of), PA 15672
Stone Church Hill RD, New Stanton Borough, PA 15672
Technology DR, Mt Pleasant, PA 15666
W Otterman ST, Greensburg, PA 15601

Henry RD, Hempfield Twp., PA 15672

Pittsburgh PIKE, South Huntingdon (Township of), PA
15679

S Center AVE, New Stanton Borough, PA 15672
Florence DR, New Stanton Borough, PA 15672

E Hillis ST, Hempfield (Township of), PA 15697

S Center AVE, New Stanton Borough, PA 15672

New Stanton Manor CT, New Stanton Borough, PA 15672

Hunker Waltz Mill RD, Hempfield (Township of), PA 15672

Tech Center DR, East Huntingdon (Township of), PA
15666

W Byers AVE, New Stanton Borough, PA 15672
Interstate 70 W, Hempfield (Township of), PA 15672
S Center AVE, New Stanton Borough, PA 15672
Valley Hi LN, Tarrs, PA 15688

Huntingdon RD, South Huntingdon (Township of), PA
15679

Conrad AVE, Yukon, PA 15698

Incident Type
Medical assist, assist EMS crew
Motor vehicle accident with injuries
Dispatched & cancelled en route
Dispatched & cancelled en route
Dispatched & cancelled en route
Cover assignment, standby, moveup
Motor vehicle accident with no injuries.

Dispatched & cancelled en route

Dispatched & cancelled en route
Medical assist, assist EMS crew
Building fire

Dispatched & cancelled en route
Medical assist, assist EMS crew
Motor vehicle accident with injuries

Dispatched & cancelled en route

Medical assist, assist EMS crew
Motor vehicle accident with no injuries.
Motor vehicle accident with injuries
Dispatched & cancelled en route

Dispatched & cancelled en route

Dispatched & cancelled en route
Total incidents: 21
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