## **New Stanton Volunteer Fire Department**

New Stanton, PA

This report was generated on 6/1/2019 11:21:53 AM

## Incident Type and Street Name for Date Range

Incident Status: Reviewed | Start Date: 05/01/2019 | End Date: 05/31/2019

Incident Date	Address	Incident Type
05/01/2019	Rocktown RD, Tarrs, PA 15688	Medical assist, assist EMS crew
05/01/2019	W Byers AVE, New Stanton Borough, PA 15672	Motor vehicle accident with injuries
05/07/2019	Interstate 70 E, Hempfield (Township of), PA 15672	Dispatched & cancelled en route
05/10/2019	Stone Church Hill RD, New Stanton Borough, PA 15672	Dispatched & cancelled en route
05/10/2019	Technology DR, Mt Pleasant, PA 15666	Dispatched & cancelled en route
05/11/2019	W Otterman ST, Greensburg, PA 15601	Cover assignment, standby, moveup
05/14/2019	Henry RD, Hempfield Twp., PA 15672	Motor vehicle accident with no injuries.
05/18/2019	Pittsburgh PIKE, South Huntingdon (Township of), PA 15679	Dispatched & cancelled en route
05/19/2019	S Center AVE, New Stanton Borough, PA 15672	Dispatched & cancelled en route
05/19/2019	Florence DR, New Stanton Borough, PA 15672	Medical assist, assist EMS crew
05/23/2019	E Hillis ST, Hempfield (Township of), PA 15697	Building fire
05/26/2019	S Center AVE, New Stanton Borough, PA 15672	Dispatched & cancelled en route
05/27/2019	New Stanton Manor CT, New Stanton Borough, PA 15672	Medical assist, assist EMS crew
05/27/2019	Hunker Waltz Mill RD, Hempfield (Township of), PA 15672	Motor vehicle accident with injuries
05/28/2019	Tech Center DR, East Huntingdon (Township of), PA 15666	Dispatched & cancelled en route
05/28/2019	W Byers AVE, New Stanton Borough, PA 15672	Medical assist, assist EMS crew
05/29/2019	Interstate 70 W, Hempfield (Township of), PA 15672	Motor vehicle accident with no injuries.
05/29/2019	S Center AVE, New Stanton Borough, PA 15672	Motor vehicle accident with injuries
05/30/2019	Valley Hi LN, Tarrs, PA 15688	Dispatched & cancelled en route
05/30/2019	Huntingdon RD, South Huntingdon (Township of), PA 15679	Dispatched & cancelled en route
05/31/2019	Conrad AVE, Yukon, PA 15698	Dispatched & cancelled en route
		Total incidents: 21

